000000
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of publication.
1
O
VERVIEW
APPLICATIONSKEY FEATURES
FyreCOLLAR
Floor Waste Collar

FyreFLEX® sealant and TWRAPTM
FyreBOARD Maxilite® Technical
Manual
TWRAP™ Technical Manual
Item Number Description Min Order Qty Pallet QTY
FyreCOLLAR CISC-H40-65 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Stack High Cast Collar 40-65mm 1 -
FyreCOLLAR CISC-H80-100 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Stack High Cast Collar 80-100mm 1 -
CLICKABLE
CODES
Item Number Description Min Order Qty Pallet QTY
FyreCOLLAR CISC-L40 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Stack Low Cast Collar 40mm 1 -
FyreCOLLAR CISC-L50 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Stack Low Cast Collar 50mm 1 -
FyreCOLLAR CISC-L65 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Stack Low Cast Collar 65mm 1 -
FyreCOLLAR CISC-L80 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Stack Low Cast Collar 80mm 1 -
FyreCOLLAR CISC-L100 FyreCOLLAR Cast-In Stack Low Cast Collar 100mm 1 -
CLICKABLE
CODES
40mm
FyreCOLLAR